Standard pitch

Electric Pitch

Premium pitches
Hard standing fully serviced
Lady Elizabeth Hut

Hygge Hut

Extras

Additional information

Dower House Caravan & Leisure Park - 2026 Pitch Prices

Period

Friday - Saturday
Sunday - Thursday
Friday - Saturday

Sunday - Thursday

Adult (16yrs +)
Child (4-15yrs)
Car

Pick a pitch

Visitor (4yrs +)

Mar 24th
to

Mar 26th

£ 25.00
£ 25.00
£  32.00
£  32.00
£ 4950
£  46.00
£ 80.00
£  50.00
£ 11.00
£ 5.00
£ 11.00
£ 10.00
£ 5.00

A pitch includes 2 people and 1 car.

Maximum extra car charge, £11. Limited to 1 additional car.

Spreyer Holiday Parks

Mar 27th
to

Apr 12th

£ 32.00
£ 3200
£ 3850
£ 3850
£ 5450
£ 4950
£ 9500
£  60.00
£ 11.00
£ 5.00
£ 11.00
£ 10.00
£ 5.00

Apr 13th
to

April 30th

£ 25.00
£ 2500
£ 3200
£ 3200
£ 4950
£  46.00
£ 80.00
£  50.00
£ 11.00
£ 5.00
£ 11.00
£ 10.00
£ 5.00

May 1st
to

May 21st

£ 32.00
£ 32.00
£ 38.50
£ 38.50
2 54.50
£ 4950
£ 95.00
£ 60.00
£ 11.00
£ 5.00
£ 11.00
£ 10.00
£ 5.00

May 22nd
to

May 31st

£ 38.50
£ 3850
£  45.00
£ 4500
£ 62.00
£ 5450
£ 145.00
£  80.00
£ 11.00
£ 5.00
£ 11.00
£ 10.00
£ 5.00

June 1st
to

June 18th

£ 32.00
£ 32.00
£ 38.50
£ 38.50
£ 54.50
£ 49.50
£ 95.00
£ 60.00
£ 11.00
£ 5.00
£ 11.00
£ 10.00
£ 5.00

June 19th
to

Sept 6th
£ 38.50
£ 38.50
£ 45.00
£ 45.00
£ 62.00
£ 54.50
£ 145.00
£ 80.00
£ 11.00
£ 5.00
£ 11.00
£ 10.00
£ 5.00

Sept 7th
to

Nov 1st
£ 25.00
£ 25.00
£ 32.00
£ 32.00
£ 49.50
£ 46.00
i 80.00
£ 50.00
£ 11.00
£ 5.00
£ 11.00
£ 10.00
£ 5.00

Our swimming pool is available for use by guests staying on-site and is typically open from April to September. However, availability may be subject to change

due to weather conditions, maintenance, or other unforeseen circumstances.

Visitor fees payable upon arrival. All visitors must report to reception. No visitors during certain periods. Late departure fee is £10, maximum stay until 6pm






