



Spreyer Holiday Parks

Dower House Caravan & Leisure Park - 2026 Pitch Prices

Period		Mar 24th to Mar 26th	Mar 27th to Apr 12th	Apr 13th to April 30th	May 1st to May 21st	May 22nd to May 31st	June 1st to June 18th	June 19th to Sept 6th	Sept 7th to Nov 1st
		£ 25.00	£ 32.00	£ 25.00	£ 32.00	£ 38.50	£ 32.00	£ 38.50	£ 25.00
Standard pitch	Friday - Saturday	£ 25.00	£ 32.00	£ 25.00	£ 32.00	£ 38.50	£ 32.00	£ 38.50	£ 25.00
	Sunday - Thursday	£ 25.00	£ 32.00	£ 25.00	£ 32.00	£ 38.50	£ 32.00	£ 38.50	£ 25.00
Electric Pitch	Friday - Saturday	£ 32.00	£ 38.50	£ 32.00	£ 38.50	£ 45.00	£ 38.50	£ 45.00	£ 32.00
	Sunday - Thursday	£ 32.00	£ 38.50	£ 32.00	£ 38.50	£ 45.00	£ 38.50	£ 45.00	£ 32.00
Premium pitches		£ 49.50	£ 54.50	£ 49.50	£ 54.50	£ 62.00	£ 54.50	£ 62.00	£ 49.50
Hard standing fully serviced		£ 46.00	£ 49.50	£ 46.00	£ 49.50	£ 54.50	£ 49.50	£ 54.50	£ 46.00
Lady Elizabeth Hut		£ 80.00	£ 95.00	£ 80.00	£ 95.00	£ 145.00	£ 95.00	£ 145.00	£ 80.00
Hygge Hut		£ 50.00	£ 60.00	£ 50.00	£ 60.00	£ 80.00	£ 60.00	£ 80.00	£ 50.00
Extras	Adult (16yrs +)	£ 11.00	£ 11.00	£ 11.00	£ 11.00	£ 11.00	£ 11.00	£ 11.00	£ 11.00
	Child (4-15yrs)	£ 5.00	£ 5.00	£ 5.00	£ 5.00	£ 5.00	£ 5.00	£ 5.00	£ 5.00
	Car	£ 11.00	£ 11.00	£ 11.00	£ 11.00	£ 11.00	£ 11.00	£ 11.00	£ 11.00
	Pick a pitch	£ 10.00	£ 10.00	£ 10.00	£ 10.00	£ 10.00	£ 10.00	£ 10.00	£ 10.00
	Visitor (4yrs +)	£ 5.00	£ 5.00	£ 5.00	£ 5.00	£ 5.00	£ 5.00	£ 5.00	£ 5.00

Additional information

A pitch includes 2 people and 1 car.

Maximum extra car charge, £11. Limited to 1 additional car.

Our swimming pool is available for use by guests staying on-site and is typically open from April to September. However, availability may be subject to change due to weather conditions, maintenance, or other unforeseen circumstances.

Visitor fees payable upon arrival. All visitors must report to reception. No visitors during certain periods. Late departure fee is £10, maximum stay until 6pm

